Regnskab 2019-2020
Kontonavn

Kontingenter
Indskud
Opkraev-gebyr
Renter

Andet

lalt

Reparation af veje
Bortkgrsel af grene
Reparation, dren mv
Oprensning af grofter
Generalforsamling
Mgder
Bestyrelsesmiddag
Kontorhold
Telefon/nettilskud
Forsikring

Gebyrer

Falles foreninger
Diverse

lalt
Overskud

Underskud

Balance pr. 31.03.2020

Danske Bank 31.03.2020

Kontingent 2020-2021
Reel Kasse 31.03.2020
Beholdning 01.04.2019
Driftsoverskud
Beholdning 31.03.2020

Benny Kastrup Hansen
kasserer

pr. 01.04.2020

Indtaegter Udgifter

88950,00
317,17
1800,00
0,00

0,00
91067,17

23250,00
31025,00
0,00
20625,00
3315,00
3127,94
5900,90
747,90
2700,00
1067,00
297,00
5310,00
1750,00

99115,74

-8048,57

Aktiver
199161,86

28000,00
171161,86

Revisionspategning:

Henrik Toft
revisor

Regnskab underskrevet april 2020

Budget 2019-2020

Indtaegter Udgifter

89000
2000
0
0
0
91000

20000

30000

3000

18000

5000

3000

4000

2000

3000

1200

400

6000

1000

96600
-5600

Passiver

179.210,43

-8.048,57

171.116,86

Sgren Sgndergaard

revisor



